
Rang UCIID Naam Club 500m IP Afvalling Keirin Puntenkoers Scratch Sprint Madison Totaal
1 10065243190 BASTIAENS Alexander ACROG-TORMANS 24 26 14 26 26 30 28 10 184
2 10115402904 WILLEMS Sander ACROG-TORMANS 28 30 30 30 28 10 156
3 10115018237 VYDT Jules VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 30 19 22 20 10 14 26 8 149
4 10065260267 TANGHE Finn AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 20 28 19 24 28 26 145
5 10132891192 OPSTAELE Jannes ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 22 22 20 28 22 20 8 142
6 10123751267 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 26 30 24 7 30 117
7 10104147163 VIAENE Robrecht WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 18 20 26 19 16 12 5 116
8 10064918545 BIESBROECK Brent AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 16 16 28 18 24 4 106
9 10086650686 DE ROCKER Maxime ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 11 9 22 15 13 22 6 98

10 10099156414 MAESSCHALCK Robbe AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 19 24 24 9 8 84
11 10071752601 DE VOGELAER Sibe AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 13 8 16 5 17 24 83
12 10114244459 MEUWS Trent WAC TEAM VZW 8 5 11 14 22 19 79
13 10117957236 VAN WELDE Gust ACROG-TORMANS 17 17 6 14 19 5 1 79
14 10098929068 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 9 14 5 12 17 15 3 75
15 10123910713 VERHOEVEN Ben CRABBÉ-DSTNY 4 6 16 17 11 13 2 69
16 10081161500 HAID Romain SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 14 11 17 10 16 68
17 10064918646 HUYBRECHTS Liam TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW 3 2 15 13 9 16 58
18 10114246681 VERHULST Timothy AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 12 20 19 51
19 10094897003 ROELS Noah ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 18 18 10 5 51
20 10064911471 BYLOIS Tibo ACROG-TORMANS 12 3 10 13 12 1 51
21 10137109076 DEZITTER Vincenzo CYCLING TEAM HOUTLAND-WESTKUST 10 15 20 45
22 10110240985 MEERT Jonne AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 13 13 18 44
23 10087726780 DE MULDER Matteo ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 5 15 18 3 41
24 10113489374 DELINCE Sam VELO CLUB ARDENNES 7 0 4 11 14 36
25 10099520768 LOONES Joren THE LEAD OUT CYCLING ACADEMY 15 4 6 25
26 10092328422 LOQUET Seppe INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Oost-Vlaanderen) 6 7 11 24
27 10080406011 VAN DIJK Thomas ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0 12 8 4 24
28 10110096596 DE KEIJZER Jaylani ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 9 7 6 22
29 10110392549 WOLLSEIFEN Maxim VELO CLUB ARDENNES 0 9 11 20
30 10082935990 SCHYNS Tony VELO CLUB ARDENNES 0 0 7 12 19
31 10084010468 BECKERS Hugo CC CHEVIGNY 18 18
32 10078384266 HALLEUX Luca TEAM CYCLISTE DE HESBAYE 0 17 17
33 10107148002 COUPE Aaron SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 8 7 15
34 10099397601 VANDEBORNE Lars BIQS-BRAINSQUARE OLYMPIA TIENEN 15 15
35 10089936158 PAUWELS Rick WAC TEAM VZW 10 10
36 10144007695 BUTS Guillaume VELO CLUB ARDENNES 0 10 10
37 10100635662 PRAET Mathis PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 8 8
38 10110518043 MASSET Ely SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 0 1 6 7
39 10065296138 FERNANDEZ-VALOR Santino GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 4 4
40 10139174671 VAN DE WALLE Robin WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 2 2
41 10117813756 HAUTMONT Thibaut PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 1 0 1
42 10144159360 SURMONT Arthémis KON. VC ´T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE 0 0
43 10118707974 ROBERT Victor VELO CLUB ARDENNES 0 0 0
44 10083470100 DESMARETS Robin PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 0 0

Algemeen Pisteklassement BK'S 



Rang UCIID Naam Club Alg BK BK Omnium BVB1 BVB2 Totaal
1 10065260267 TANGHE Finn AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 48 28 30 30 136
2 10132891192 OPSTAELE Jannes ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 44 19 22 26 111
3 10104147163 VIAENE Robrecht WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 38 20 20 24 102
4 10115018237 VYDT Jules VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 52 18 28 98
5 10064918545 BIESBROECK Brent AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 36 16 26 16 94
6 10115402904 WILLEMS Sander ACROG-TORMANS 56 30 86
7 10065243190 BASTIAENS Alexander ACROG-TORMANS 60 26 86
8 10114244459 MEUWS Trent WAC TEAM VZW 28 17 8 22 75
9 10094897003 ROELS Noah ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 14 22 18 19 73

10 10086650686 DE ROCKER Maxime ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 34 13 5 17 69
11 10071752601 DE VOGELAER Sibe AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 30 14 19 63
12 10099156414 MAESSCHALCK Robbe AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 32 24 56
13 10110240985 MEERT Jonne AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 8 17 28 53
14 10098929068 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 24 15 13 52
15 10123751267 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 40 12 52
16 10117957236 VAN WELDE Gust ACROG-TORMANS 26 9 15 50
17 10114246681 VERHULST Timothy AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 16 11 12 9 48
18 10081161500 HAID Romain SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 20 16 7 43
19 10099520768 LOONES Joren THE LEAD OUT CYCLING ACADEMY 2 5 15 20 42
20 10092328422 LOQUET Seppe VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 2 24 12 38
21 10064918646 HUYBRECHTS Liam TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW 18 6 7 31
22 10125903556 ELIANO Kobe WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 13 18 31
23 10123910713 VERHOEVEN Ben CRABBÉ-DSTNY 22 9 31
24 10097276937 NUYTTEN Remi THE LEAD OUT CYCLING ACADEMY 8 10 10 28
25 10080406011 VAN DIJK Thomas ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 2 11 14 27
26 10089936158 PAUWELS Rick WAC TEAM VZW 2 14 8 24
27 10064911471 BYLOIS Tibo ACROG-TORMANS 12 11 23
28 10100635662 PRAET Mathis PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 2 10 12
29 10110518043 MASSET Ely SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 2 4 5 11
30 10137109076 DEZITTER Vincenzo CYCLING TEAM HOUTLAND-WESTKUST 10 10
31 10087726780 DE MULDER Matteo ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 6 4 10
32 10107148002 COUPE Aaron SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 2 7 9
33 10110096596 DE KEIJZER Jaylani ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 2 6 8
34 10117813756 HAUTMONT Thibaut PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 2 6 8
35 10113489374 DELINCE Sam VELO CLUB ARDENNES 4 3 7
36 10118148509 DARDENNE Alexander SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG 3 3
37 10110392549 WOLLSEIFEN Maxim VELO CLUB ARDENNES 2 2
37 10082935990 SCHYNS Tony VELO CLUB ARDENNES 2 2
37 10084010468 BECKERS Hugo CC CHEVIGNY 2 2
37 10078384266 HALLEUX Luca TEAM CYCLISTE DE HESBAYE 2 2
37 10099397601 VANDEBORNE Lars BIQS-BRAINSQUARE OLYMPIA TIENEN 2 2
37 10144007695 BUTS Guillaume VELO CLUB ARDENNES 2 2
37 10065296138 FERNANDEZ-VALOR Santino GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 2 2
37 10139174671 VAN DE WALLE Robin WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 2 2
37 10144159360 SURMONT Arthémis KON. VC ´T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE 2 2
37 10118707974 ROBERT Victor VELO CLUB ARDENNES 2 2
37 10083470100 DESMARETS Robin PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 2 2
37 10089925145 MARECHAL Kobe GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 2 2
49 10136911743 STREGNAERTS Florian SCV MARCHOVELETTE 1 1
49 10140725964 DESOROUX Sacha VELO CLUB ARDENNES 1 1
49 10140498016 HOUPRESSE Mathieu SCV MARCHOVELETTE 0 0
49 10089655464 NEIRINCK Mathis THE LEAD OUT CYCLING ACADEMY 0 0

Algemeen Pisteklassement



Rang Club Aantal renners Punten
1 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 2 6
2 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 2 11
3 ACROG-TORMANS 2 13
4 WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 2 17
5 VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 2 24
6 WAC TEAM VZW 2 34
7 SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 2 40
8 THE LEAD OUT CYCLING ACADEMY 2 43
9 PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 2 52

10 VELO CLUB ARDENNES 2 74
11 GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 2 74
12 SCV MARCHOVELETTE 2 98
10 TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW 1 21
14 CRABBÉ-DSTNY 1 24
15 CYCLING TEAM HOUTLAND-WESTKUST 1 31
16 SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG 1 36
17 BIQS-BRAINSQUARE OLYMPIA TIENEN 1 37
18 CC CHEVIGNY 1 37
19 KON. VC ´T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE 1 37
20 TEAM CYCLISTE DE HESBAYE 1 37

Algemeen Pisteclubklassement
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